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PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Revd 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description stat/Chk Enc Date Date Invoice Excl
00060  POTTERS & SON INC.
13-00523 04/01/13 BLANKET PO FOR SHADE TREE B
3 BLANKET PO/SHADE TREE SUPPLIES 79.80 3-01-26-300-203 B SHADE TREE REPAIRS &MAINT R 04/01/13 10/09/13 214787 N
vendor Total: 79.80
00075  DE LAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE
13-01007 07/03/13 BLANKET PO FOR COPIER RENTAL B
5 COPIER RENTAL/150 MAIN ST-9/13 165.00 3-01-25-240-204 B POLICE MAINTENANCE AGREEMENTS R 07/03/13 10/09/13 19548016-9/2013 N
6 LATE FEE 8.25 3-01-25-240-204 B POLICE MAINTENANCE AGREEMENTS R 07/03/13 10/09/13 19548016-9/2013 N
173.25
vendor Total: 173.25
00305  NETSOFT SOLUTIONS, INC.
13-01302 09/03/13 CISCO SG200-50 GIGABIT SMART
1 CISCO $G200-50 GIGABIT SMART 699.00 3-01-25-240-279 B POLICE COMPUTER SUPPLIES R 09/03/13 10/08/13 11559 N
2 CISCO ASA 5505 50 USER BUNDLE 510.46 3-01-25-240-279 B POLICE COMPUTER SUPPLIES R 09/03/13 10/08/13 11559 N
1,209.46
Vvendor Total: 1,209.46
00365 T & M ASSOCIATES
13-01441 10/01/13 BLANKET/PROF SERVICES B
2 BLANKET P/O FOR PROFESSIONAL 3,553.38 3-01-20-165-209 B ENGINEERING PROF SERVICES R 10/01/13 10/08/13 Ww234475-7/26 N
Vendor Total: 3,553.38
00410  VERIZON
13-01456 10/07/13 PHONES-SEPTEMBER 2013
1 PHONES-732-566-3898-9/13 1,527.98 3-01-31-440-205 B TELEPHONE R 10/07/13 10/08/13 SEPT. 2013 N
2 PHONES-083-828-9642-9/13 84.85 3-01-31-440-205 B TELEPHONE R 10/07/13 10/08/13 SEPT.2013 N
3 PHONES-732-290-2010-9/13 114.73  3-01-31-440-205 B TELEPHONE R 10/07/13 10/08/13 SEPT.2013 N
4 PHONES-732-566-6838-9/13 78.63 3-01-31-440-205 B TELEPHONE R 10/07/13 10/08/13 SEPT.2013 N
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00410  VERIZON Continued
13-01456 10/07/13 PHONES-SEPTEMBER 2013 Continued
5 PHONES-732-583-0102-9/13 38.55 3-01-31-440-205 B TELEPHONE
6 PHONES-732-290-8262-9/13 48.37 3-01-31-440-205 B TELEPHONE
7 PHONES-732-566-1010-9/13 201,33 3-01-25-240-202 B POLICE COMMUNICATIONS
8 PHONES-732-566-4715-9/13 66.79 3-01-25-240-202 B POLICE COMMUNICATIONS
9 PHONES-732-290-2004-9/13 30.03 3-01-31-440-205 B TELEPHONE
10 PHONES-732-290-2004-9/13 16.77 3-01-31-440-205 B TELEPHONE
2,208.03

13-01457 10/07/13 PHONES-SEPTEMBER 2013

1 PHONES-732-566-3898-9/13 476.60 3-09-55-500-802 B SEWER TELEPHONE
2 PHONES-732-566-3898-9/13 261.97 3-09-55-500-202 B WATER TELEPHONE
738.57
vendor Total: 2,946.60
00665 KALDOR
13-01173 om\OH\Hw mr>zxmﬂ\hHmIa REPAIRS B
3 BLANKET v\o FOR LIGHT REPAIRS 440,00 3-01-25-240-275 B POLICE EQUIP
vendor Total: 440.00
00690 NJ DIVISION OF TAXATION-PWT
13-00584 OA\HH\HW wr>zxma\vsq TAX-2013 B
5 NJ STATE PWT TAX-3RD QTR.2013 756.20 3-09-55-500-207 B WATER TAXATION
Vendor Total: 756.20
00815 LOWES COMMERCIAL SERVICES
13-01483 HO\O@\Hw SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT
1 FLOOR TILE FOR WATER PLANT 820.79 3-09-55-500-203 B WATER REPAIRS & MAINT
2 REFUND OF TAX CHARGED 44.,74- 3-09-55-500-203 B WATER REPAIRS & MAINT
3 REFUND OF TAX CHARGED 8.96- 3-09-55-500-203 B WATER REPAIRS & MAINT
4 CONCRETE FOR FLOOR 89.10 3-09-55-500-203 B WATER REPAIRS & MAINT
5 WATER PLANT SUPPLIES 78.51 3-09-55-500-203 B WATER REPAIRS & MAINT
6 CEMENT FOR WATER PLANT FLOOR 104.05 3-09-55-500-203 B WATER REPAIRS & MAINT
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00815  LOWES COMMERCIAL SERVICES Continued
13-01483 10/09/13 SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT Continued
7 SUPPLIES FOR WATER PLANT 49.43 3-09-55-500-203 B WATER REPAIRS & MAINT R 10/09/13 10/09/13 SEPT.2013 N
1,088.18
Vendor Total: 1,088.18
00820  FLOWERS BY MELANIE
13-00403 03/11/13 BLANKET PO FOR FLOWERS B
5 BLANKET/FLOWERS-911 MALTESE CR 200.00 3-01-25-265-213 B FIRE BOARD OF FIRE OFFICERS R 03/11/13 10/08/13 002499-911 N
Vendor Total: 200.00
00870  EAST COAST EMERGENCY LIGHTING
13-01038 07/09/13 STEALTH LIGHTING PACKAGE
1 STEALTH LIGHTING PACKAGE 5,869.27 3-01-25-240-272 B POLICE VEHICLES R 07/09/13 10/09/13 4065 N
Vendor Total: 5,869.27
00895  MICHAEL A. IRENE
13-01468 10/08/13 SEPTEMBER 2013 RETAINER
1 SEPTEMBER 2013 RETAINER 500.00 3-01-21-180-209 B PLAN/ZONE PROF SERVICES R 10/08/13 10/08/13 16779 N
Vendor Total: 500.00
00981  TREASURER, STATE OF NJ
13-00083 01/17/13 SETTLEMENT-PEA-09001-221849 B
5 SETTLEMENT PEA 2013/-PYMT.#4 1,881.95 3-09-55-500-207 B WATER TAXATION R 01/17/13 10/08/13 PYMT.#4-LAST N
Vendor Total: 1,881.95
01020 NJ AMERICAN WATER (O,
13-01467 10/08/13 WATER 10/7/13
1 BULK WATER PURHCASED THROUGH 855.30 3-09-55-508-299 B WAT & SEW BULK WATER PURCHASE R 10/08/13 10/08/13 7/31-8/31/13 N
Vendor Total: 855.30
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01220 LOOSELEAF LAW PUBLICATIONS
13-00607 04/17/13 2013 PUBLICATIONS
1 2013 PUBLICATIONS 63.90 3-01-25-240-242 B POLICE SUPPLIES R 04/17/13 10/08/13 10984 N
2 NJ CRIMINAL CODE CONDENSED 21.90 3-01-25-240-242 B POLICE SUPPLIES R 04/17/13 10/08/13 10984 N
3 NJ MOTOR VEHICLE AND TRAFFIC 31,95 3-01-25-240-242 B POLICE SUPPLIES R 04/17/13 10/08/13 10984 N
4 NJ INTOXICATING LIQUORS 12,95 3-01-25-240-242 B POLICE SUPPLIES R 04/17/13 10/08/13 10984 N
5 NJ MOTOR VEHICLE CONDENSED 10,95 3-01-25-240-242 B POLICE SUPPLIES R 04/17/13 10/08/13 10984 N
6 SHIPPING & HANDLING 25.00 3-01-25-240-242 B POLICE SUPPLIES R 04/17/13 10/08/13 10984 N
166. 65
vendor Total: 166. 65
01295 8P
13-01484 10/09/13 FUEL-9/8-10/7/13
1 FUEL-9/8-10/7/13 5,859.99 3-01-31-460-205 B GASOLINE R 10/09/13 10/09/13 9/8-10/7/13 N
Vendor Total: 5,859.99
01315  SAFE SHREDDING LLC
13-01009 07/03/13 BLANKET PO FOR SHREDDING (@ B
4 BLANKET PO FOR SHREDDING @ 60.00 3-01-25-240-205 B POLICE OTHER EXPENSES R 07/03/13 10/08/13 23050-9/2013 N
Vendor Total: 60.00
01450  MATAWAN BORO PAYROLL
13-01453 10/03/13 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY-10/15/2013
1 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY-10/15/2013 2,748.43 3-01-20-100-180 B ADMIN REGULAR S&W R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 P/R N
2 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY-10/15/2013 1,683.91 3-01-20-120-180 B BORO CLERK REG S&W R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 P/R N
3 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY-10/15/2013 2,316.16 3-01-20-130-180 B FINANCE REG S&W R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 P/R N
4 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY-10/15/2013 1,605.59 3-01-20-150-180 B TAX ASSESSOR REG S&W R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 P/R N
5 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY-10/15/2013 1,402.10 3-01-20-145-180 B TAX COLLECTOR REG S&W R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 P/R N
6 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY-10/15/2013 1,642.29 3-01-26-310-180 B PUBLIC BLDGS REG S&W R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 P/R N
7 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY-10/15/2013 1,283.44 3-01-26-310-181 B PUBLIC BLDGS OVERTIME R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 p/R N
8 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY-10/15/2013 561.30 3-01-21-180-180 B PLAN/ZONE REG S&MW R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 p/R N
9 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY-10/15/2013 1,322.81 3-01-25-265-180 B FIRE PREVENTION REG. S&W R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 P/R N
10 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY-10/15/2013 84,612.25 3-01-25-240-180 B POLICE REG S&W R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 P/R N
11 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY-10/15/2013 3,900.00 3-01-25-240-181 B POLICE OVERTIME R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 /R N
12 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY-10/15/2013 5.00 3-01-25-240-259 B POLICE MEALS R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 P/R N
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01450  MATAWAN BORO PAYROLL Continued
13-01453 10/03/13 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY-10/15/2013 Continued
13 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY-10/15/2013 960.00 3-01-25-240-185 B POLICE SPECIAL OFFICERS R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 P/R N
14 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY-10/15/2013 3,759.12  3-01-25-240-184 B POLICE CROSSING GUARDS R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 P/R N
15 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY-10/15/2013 1,852.37 3-01-25-240-186 B POLICE CLERK R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 P/R N
16 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY-10/15/2013 6,702.53 3-01-22-195-180 B CONSTRUCTION REG S&W R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 P/R N
17 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY-10/15/2013 728.00 3-01-22-200-180 B PROPERTY MAINT REG S&W R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 P/R N
18 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY-10/15/2013 125.00 3-01-26-305-180 B GARBAGE REG S&W R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 P/R N
19 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY-10/15/2013 10,677.92 3-01-26-290-180 B STREETS & ROADS REG S&wW R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 P/R N
20 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY-10/15/2013 157.40 3-01-26-290-181 B OVERTIME R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 P/R N
21 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY-10/15/2013 137.35 3-01-27-330-180 B BD OF HEALTH REG S&W R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 P/R N
22 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY-10/15/2013 529.13 3-01-28-370-180 B RECREATION REG S&W R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 P/R N
23 MATAWAN BOROUGH PAY-10/15/2013 8,401.92 3-01-26-291-180 B RAILROAD REG S&W R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 P/R N
24 S0C SEC BORO PAY-10/15/2013 4,157.93  3-01-36-472-205 B SOCIAL SECURITY R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 p/R N
25 SOC SEC BORO PAY-10/15/2013 512.74 3-01-22-195-298 B CONSTRUCTION FRINGE BENEFITS R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 P/R N
26 SOC SEC BORO PAY-10/15/2013 10,51 3-01-27-330-205 B BD OF HEALTH OTHER EXP. R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 P/R N
141,795.20
13-01454 10/03/13 WATER-SEWER PAY- 10/30/2013
1 WATER-SEWER PAY- 10/30/2013 15,044.83  3-09-55-500-180 B WATER S&W R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 P/R N
2 WATER-SEWER PAY- 10/30/2013 2,229.82 3-09-55-500-185 B WATER OVERTIME R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 P/R N
3 WATER-SEWER PAY- 10/30/2013 10,321.25 3-09-55-500-181 B SEWER S&W R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 P/R N
4 WATER-SEWER PAY- 10/30/2013 199.63 3-09-55-500-186 B SEWER OVERTIME R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 P/R N
5 SOC SEC W/S PAY- 10/30/2013 2,126.36  3-09-55-506-299 B WAT & SEW SOCIAL SECURITY R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 p/R N
29,921.89
13-01455 10/03/13 POLICE TRAFFIC PAY-10/15/2013
1 POLICE TRAFFIC PAY-10/15/2013 7,357.32 T1-12-56-850-808 B Off Duty Police R 10/03/13 10/03/13 10/15/13 P/R N
Vendor Total:  179,074.41
01550  HAZLET TOWNSHIP
13-01361 09/17/13 RoAD 09/16/13
1 LEAF BAGS 382.00 3-01-26-290-254 B STREETS & ROADS STORM DRAINS R 09/17/13 10/08/13 13-092313 N
Vendor Total: 382.00
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01680  CA POWER EQUIPMENT
13-01336 09/10/13 PARTS FOR POWER TOOLS/EQUIP.
1 FUEL LINE SHUTOFF/LAWN BOY 10.61 3-01-26-310-203 B PUBLIC BLDGS REPAIRS & MAINT R 09/10/13 10/08/13 150492 N
2 WIRE THROTTLE, GRIP HANDLE, 156.50 3-01-26-310-203 B PUBLIC BLDGS REPAIRS & MAINT R 09/10/13 10/08/13 151124 N
3 CHAIN SHARPENING 93.06 3-01-26-310-203 B PUBLIC BLDGS REPAIRS & MAINT R 09/10/13 10/08/13 152222 N
4 PURGE BULB/PUMP 15.27 3-01-26-310-203 B PUBLIC BLDGS REPAIRS & MAINT R 09/10/13 10/08/13 153142 N
5 TRIMMER HEAD SPOOL/BUMP FEED 83.04 3-01-26-310-203 B PUBLIC BLDGS REPAIRS & MAINT R 09/10/13 10/08/13 153934 N
358.48
13-01393 09/24/13 ROAD 09/23/13
1 TRUPRO LONG HANDLE SHOVEL 113.96  3-01-26-290-275 B STREETS & ROADS EQUIP R 09/24/13 10/08/13 N
2 TRUPOR LONG HANDLE SHOVEL 113.96 3-01-26-290-275 B STREETS & ROADS EQUIP R 09/24/13 10/08/13 N
3 METAL RAKES 116.94 3-01-26-290-275 B STREETS & ROADS EQUIP R 09/24/13 10/08/13 N
4 HAND PRUNER 40.98 3-01-26-290-275 B STREETS & ROADS EQUIP R 09/24/13 10/08/13 N
5 5 GAL GAS CAN 43.09 3-01-26-290-275 B STREETS & ROADS EQUIP R 09/24/13 10/08/13 N
6 GAS POWERED POLE SAW 529,99 3-01-26-290-275 B STREETS & ROADS EQUIP R 09/24/13 10/08/13 N
958.92
Vendor Total: 1,317.40
01840  NEW REGENCY CLEANERS
13-01008 07/03/13 BLANKET PO FOR UNIFORM CLEAN B
4 BLANKET PO FOR UNIFORM CLEAN 402,15 3-01-25-240-258 B POLICE UNIFORM CLEANING R 07/03/13 10/08/13 7144-SEPT, 2013 N
Vendor Total: 402.15
01950  FUTURE SANITATION INC.
13-01167 08/01/13 BLANKET/3RD QTR 2013 B
18 MUNI WASTE-INV.30324-0CT.2013 18,250.00 3-01-26-305-220 B GARBAGE CONTRACT R 08/01/13 10/09/13 30324-0CT.2013 N
19 WHT. GOODS-INV.30333-0CT.2013 875.00 3-01-26-305-220 B GARBAGE CONTRACT R 08/01/13 10/09/13 30333-0CT.2013 N
20 MUNI WASTE-INV.30567-9/21-9/30 6,370.30 3-01-26-305-220 B GARBAGE CONTRACT R 08/01/13 10/09/13 30567-9/21-9/30 N
25,495.30
Vendor Total: 25,495, 30
02330 LANIGAN ASSOCIATES INC,
13-01422 10/01/13 POLICE SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT
1 SL20 BATTERIES 179.70 3-01-25-240-242 B POLICE SUPPLIES R 10/01/13 10/08/13 87198 N
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02330 LANIGAN ASSOCIATES INC. Continued
13-01422 10/01/13 POLICE SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT  Continued
2 ULTRA STINGER BATTERIES 24,95 3-01-25-240-242 B POLICE SUPPLIES R 10/01/13 10/08/13 87198 N
3 CASES OF Q TARGETS 110.00 3-01-25-240-242 B POLICE SUPPLIES R 10/01/13 10/08/13 87198 N
4 BRASS BRUSHES 7.35 3-01-25-240-242 B POLICE SUPPLIES R 10/01/13 10/08/13 87198 N
5 G96 GUN TREATMENT 14.95 3-01-25-240-242 B POLICE SUPPLIES R 10/01/13 10/08/13 87198 N
6 3202 HOPPES 21,95 3-01-25-240-242 B POLICE SUPPLIES R 10/01/13 10/08/13 87198 N
7 UM SLINGER 65.90 3-01-25-240-242 B POLICE SUPPLIES R 10/01/13 10/08/13 87198 N
8 BLACKHAWK SLING 39.95 3-01-25-240-242 B POLICE SUPPLIES R 10/01/13 10/08/13 87198 N
464,75
Vendor Total: 464,75
02355  WATCHUNG SPRINGS WATER CO.,INC
13-01250 08/20/13 BLANKET PO FOR WATER COOLER B
3 BLANKET PO FOR WATER COOLER 139,11 3-01-26-310-242 B PUBLIC BLDGS SUPPLIES R 08/20/13 10/08/13 8/29-9/11/13 N
Vendor Total: 139.11
03105  CENTRAL JERSEY HEALTH INS FUND
13-01338 09/12/13 BLANKET/2013 DENTAL INS.PREM. B
3 2013 DENTAL INS. PREM.-10/13 6,132.00 3-01-23-220-237 B DENTAL R 09/12/13 10/08/13 0CT.2013 N
vendor Total: 6,132.00
03240 IET DISTRIBUTORS
13-01466 10/07/13 SAMSUNG MONITOR
1 SAMSUNG MONITOR 275.00 3-01-25-240-278 B POLICE COMPUTERS R 10/07/13 10/09/13 206541 N
2 6' HDMI CABLE 9.00 3-01-25-240-278 B POLICE COMPUTERS R 10/07/13 10/09/13 206541 N
3 FIVE STAR AWM-S 40.00 3-01-25-240-278 B POLICE COMPUTERS R 10/07/13 10/09/13 206541 N
324.00
Vendor Total: 324,00
03720 ALL INDUSTRIAL SAFETY PRODUCTS
13-01216 08/13/13 WATER 08/12/13
2 EAR PLUGS 23.60 3-09-55-500-242 B WATER SUPPLIES R 08/13/13 10/08/13 196896 N
3 CHEMICAL GOGGLE 8.70 3-09-55-500-242 B WATER SUPPLIES R 08/13/13 10/08/13 196896 N
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03720 ALL INDUSTRIAL SAFETY PRODUCTS Continued
13-01216 08/13/13 WATER 08/12/13 Continued
4 FREIGHT 12.40 3-09-55-500-242 B WATER SUPPLIES R 09/24/13 10/08/13 196896 N
44,70
13-01415 10/01/13 FREIGHT ON LABOR & REPAIRS
1 FREIGHT ON LABOR & REPAIRS 11.99  3-09-55-500-203 B WATER REPAIRS & MAINT R 10/01/13 10/09/13 196904 N
2 FREIGHT ON LABOR & REPAIRS 12.29  3-09-55-500-203 B WATER REPAIRS & MAINT R 10/01/13 10/09/13 197233 N
3 EA CLASS II VEST-XL YELLOW 49.89 3-09-55-500-242 B WATER SUPPLIES R 10/01/13 10/09/13 197017-1 N
4 EA CLASS II VEST-LG YELLOW 49.89 3-09-55-500-242 B WATER SUPPLIES R 10/01/13 10/09/13 197017-1 N
5 FREIGHT 11.90 3-09-55-500-242 B WATER SUPPLIES R 10/01/13 10/09/13 197017-1 N
135.96
Vendor Total: 180.66
04155 UNITED ROTARY BRUSH CORP.
13-01387 09/24/13 ROAD 09/17/13
1 MOBIL POLY TUBE 8.5X36X58 600.88 3-01-26-315-270 B VEHICLE REPAIRS PW R 09/24/13 10/09/13 (1147129 N
2 BLUE STEEL WAYNED 4 SEG PLAS 366.84 3-01-26-315-270 B VEHICLE REPAIRS PW R 09/24/13 10/09/13 (1147129 N
3 SHIPPING 158.15 3-01-26-315-270 B VEHICLE REPAIRS PW R 09/24/13 10/09/13 (1147129 N
4 REPLACMENT BROOMS FOR THE 0.00 3-01-26-315-270 B VEHICLE REPAIRS PW R 09/24/13 10/09/13 (1147129 N
1,125.87
vendor Total: 1,125.87
04310  STAFFFORD TWSP POLICE DEPT.
13-01423 10/01/13 COURSE FOR B.MURPHY & P. RYBA
1 COURSE FOR B.MURPHY & P. RYBA 150.00 3-01-25-240-215 B POLICE TRAINING R 10/01/13 10/08/13 2013101424 N
Vendor Total: 150.00
04680  PURCHASE POWER
13-01482 10/09/13 SEPT. 2013 POSTAGE
1 SEPT. 2013 POSTAGE 2,019.99 3-01-31-451-205 B POSTAGE R 10/09/13 10/09/13 SEPT.2013/6266 N

Vendor Total: 2,019.99
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04785  TEAM LIFE, INC.
13-01095 07/23/13 WATER 07/17/13
1 ADULT DEFIB REPLACMENT PADS 110.00 3-09-55-500-275 B WATER EQUIPMENT R 07/23/13 10/09/13 7151 N
2 CHILD DEFIB PADS 220,00 3-09-55-500-275 B WATER EQUIPMENT R 07/23/13 10/09/13 7151 N
3 SHIPPING 14.00 3-09-55-500-275 B WATER EQUIPMENT R 10/08/13 10/09/13 7151 N
344.00
Vendor Total: 344,00
05430  VERIZON CABS
13-01477 10/08/13 CABS/COUNTY LINE SERVICE
1 CABS/COUNTY LINE SERVICE-10/13 871.00 3-01-25-240-202 B POLICE COMMUNICATIONS R 10/08/13 10/08/13 557894217-13268 N
vendor Total: 871.00
05530 GRACE M. RAINFORTH
13-01254 08/20/13 NOTARY FEES
1 NOTARY FEES - COUNTY CLERK 15,00 3-01-20-100-224 B ADMIN DUES,MEMBERSHIPS R 08/20/13 10/08/13 REIMBURSEMENT N
2 NOTARY FEES 25.00 3-01-20-100-224 B ADMIN DUES,MEMBERSHIPS R 08/20/13 10/08/13 REIMBURSEMENT N
40.00
Vendor Total: 40,00
05630 NEXTEL COMMUNICATION GOVT ACCT
13-01462 10/07/13 BLANKET PO FOR CELL PHONE B
2 BLANKET PO FOR CELL PHONE 145,39 3-09-55-500-202 B WATER TELEPHONE R 10/07/13 10/09/13 8/22-9/21/13 N
Vendor Total: 145.39
06205  CSS, INC.
13-01417 10/01/13 FIRE ALARM INSPECTION
1 FIRM ALARM INSPECTION @ 491,28 3-01-26-310-203 B PUBLIC BLDGS REPAIRS & MAINT R 10/01/13 10/09/13 122130 N
Vendor Total: 491.28
06975  MICHAEL A. IRENE, JR. ESQ.
13-01464 10/07/13 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR
1 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR 1,020.00 T1-12-56-850-810 B Developer Escrow - Trust Other R 10/07/13 10/08/13 16787 N
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06975  MICHAEL A. IRENE, JR. ESQ. Continued
13-01465 10/07/13 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR
1 PROFESSIONAL SVCS FOR 750.00 T-13-56-850-801 B Developer Escrow Expenses - Accutrack R 10/07/13 10/08/13 16788 N
Vendor Total: 1,770.00
07040  DYNAMIC TESTING SERVICE
13-01452 10/02/13 RANDOM DRUG & ALCOHOL TESTING
1 RANDOM DRUG & ALCOHOL TESTING 35.00 3-01-26-290-216 B STREET & ROADS OUTSIDE LABOR R 10/02/13 10/09/13 5676 N
2 RANDOM DRUG & ALCOHOL TESTING 90.00 3-01-26-290-216 B STREET & ROADS OUTSIDE LABOR R 10/02/13 10/09/13 5676 N
125.00
vendor Total: 125.00
07220 ZIEGLER BROS., INC.
13-01414 10/01/13 REPLACE BALLAST & LAMP IN WALL
1 REPLACE BALLAST & LAMP IN WALL §17.00 3-09-55-500-203 B WATER REPAIRS & MAINT R 10/01/13 10/09/13 2013-119 N
Vendor Total: 817.00
07290  MIRACLE CHEMICAL CO
13-01299 09/03/13 BLANKET PO/ SODIUM B
3 BLANKET PO/SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE 524,00 3-09-55-500-251 B WATER CHEMICALS R 09/03/13 10/08/13 125865 N
Vendor Total: 524.00
07320 CABLEVISION
13-01330 09/10/13 BLANKET PO FOR INTERNET SVCS B
2 BLANKET PO FOR INTERNET SVCS 54.95 3-01-26-290-202 B STREETS & ROADS TELEPHONE-COMMUNICIATION R 09/10/13 10/09/13 10/1-10/31/13 N
Vendor Total: 54.95
07650  GREENSCAPE LANDSCAPE CONTRACT
13-01443 10/01/13 BLANKET/TREE REMOVAL-13-09-13
1 ADDITIONAL TREE REMOVAL 1,200.00 C-04-55-911-101 B 2010 ROAD PROGRAM-CONTRACT R 10/01/13 10/08/13 38967 N

Vendor Total: 1,200.00
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08005  GAGLIANO APPRAISAL, LLC
13-01355 09/17/13 SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE/APPEALS
1 SETTLEMENT CONFERENCE/APPEALS 350.00 3-01-20-150-209 B TAX ASSESSOR PROF SERVICES R 09/17/13 10/08/13 2011-010-2 N
Vendor Total: 350.00
08025  HERITAGE BUSINESS SYSTEMS
13-00744 05/09/13 BLANKET/SERVICE PRINTER B
3 SERVICE HP4700N PRINTER-FUSER 262.00 3-01-25-240-275 B POLICE EQUIP R 05/09/13 10/08/13 42338A N
13-01427 10/01/13 COPIER MAINTENANCE & SUPPLIES
1 COPIER MAINTENANCE & SUPPLIES 23,19 3-01-25-240-204 B POLICE MAINTENANCE AGREEMENTS R 10/01/13 10/08/13 290560-8/1-9/1 N
2 COPIER MAINTENANCE & SUPPLIES 29.02 3-01-25-240-204 B POLICE MAINTENANCE AGREEMENTS R 10/01/13 10/08/13 291128-8/1-9/1 N
3 COPIER MAINTENANCE & SUPPLIES 51.39 3-01-25-240-204 B POLICE MAINTENANCE AGREEMENTS R 10/01/13 10/08/13 290561-9/1-10/1 N
4 COPIER MAINTENANCE & SUPPLIES 66.51 3-01-25-240-204 B POLICE MAINTENANCE AGREEMENTS R 10/01/13 10/08/13 291129-9/1-10/1 N
170.11
Vendor Total: 432,11
13250  WARSHAUER ELECTRIC SUPPLY
13-01413 10/01/13 EMERGENCY CALL/SEWER REPAIRS
1 EMERGENCY CALL/SEWER REPAIRS 190,00 3-09-55-500-803 B SEWER REPAIRS R 10/01/13 10/09/13 20245 N
Vendor Total: 190.00
14440 USBANK CUST FOR PRO CAP II LLC
13-01405 09/30/13 REDEEM B 47.02 L 41
1 REDEEM B 47.02 L 41 1,374.60 T-12-56-850-804 B Tax Title Lien Redemptions R 09/30/13 10/08/13 CERT:12-00051 N
2 PREMIUM 100.00 T-12-56-850-806 B Premiums on Tax Title Liens R 09/30/13 10/08/13 CERT:12-00051 N
1,474.60
Vendor Total: 1,474.60
16410  A&E AUTOMOTIVE
13-01470 10/08/13 REPAIRS/POLICE VEHICLES
1 REPAIRS/POLICE VEHICLE #114 440,08 3-01-26-315-269 B VEHICLE REPAIRS POLICE R 10/08/13 10/08/13 107237 N
2 REPAIRS/POLICE VEHICLE #110 933.53 3-01-26-315-269 B VEHICLE REPAIRS POLICE R 10/08/13 10/08/13 107347 N
3 REPAIRS/POLICE VEHICLE #111 251.86 3-01-26-315-269 B VEHICLE REPAIRS POLICE R 10/08/13 10/08/13 107256 N
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16410  AE AUTOMOTIVE Continued
13-01470 10/08/13 REPAIRS/POLICE VEHICLES Continued
4 REPAIRS/POLICE VEHICLE #109 213.16 3-01-26-315-269 B VEHICLE REPAIRS POLICE R 10/08/13 10/08/13 107263 N
5 REPAIRS/POLICE VEHICLE #113 104,53  3-01-26-315-269 B VEHICLE REPAIRS POLICE R 10/08/13 10/08/13 107312 N
6 REPAIRS/POLICE VEHICLE #111 459.91 3-01-26-315-269 B VEHICLE REPAIRS POLICE R 10/08/13 10/08/13 107363 N
7 REPAIRS/POLICE VEHICLE #114 176.89 3-01-26-315-269 B VEHICLE REPAIRS POLICE R 10/08/13 10/08/13 107394 N
8 REPAIRS/POLICE VEHICLE #114 172,55 3-01-26-315-269 B VEHICLE REPAIRS POLICE R 10/08/13 10/08/13 107411 N
9 REPAIRS/POLICE VEHICLE #116 219.43  3-01-26-315-269 B VEHICLE REPAIRS POLICE R 10/08/13 10/08/13 107441 N
10 REPAIRS/POLICE VEHICLE #110 893.66 3-01-26-315-269 B VEHICLE REPAIRS POLICE R 10/08/13 10/08/13 107464 N
3,865.60

vendor Total: 3,865.60

Total Purchase orders: 52 Total P.0. Line Items: 150 Total List Amount: 255,542.60  Total Void Amount: 0.00
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CURRENT FUND 3-01 206,207.5¢ 0.00 206,297.54 0.00
WATER & SEWER FUND 3-09 37,443.14 7 0.00 37,443.14 0.00
Year Total: 243,740.68 0.00 243,740.68 0.00
CAPITAL FUND C-04 1,200.00 7 0.00 1,200.00 0.00
TRUST OTHER FUND T-12 9,851.92 0.00 9,851.92 0.00
DEVELOPER ESCROW ACCUTRAK T-13 750.00 0.00 750.00 0.00
Year Total: 10,601.92 0.00 10,601.92 0.00
Total Of AT1 Funds: 255,542.60 0.00 255,542.60 0.00



